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849
857
859
802
852
826
823
827
833
804
834
836
845
863
821
868
847
809
855
819
822
844
848
810
881
815
843
828
874
856
842
858
878
853
876
864
865
840
814
866
841
889
816
861
831
835
886
880
867
862
818
885
839
869
850
870
887

ROADRUNNING AXEL  14-02-2015
UITSLAGENLUST

Naam

Erwin Broeke van den
Dirk Wesepoel van
Sander Post

Geldof Barthelemy
Bart Haesebeyt
Wilco Boogaard
Dennis Florussen
Sander d'Hont

Andy Huybens
Marnix Hillaert
Geert Waelput
Alexander Vanwalleghem
Bart Teirynck
Sander Doorn van
Vincent Verleysen
Luc D'heer

John Dijcke van
Martin Noens

Sofie Claus

Ruben Boutens
Endy Slock
Herman Kuyer

Jo Verfaillie
Dimitri Cuyvers
Geerd Ryck de
Philip Braem

Evert Kuijk

Rudy Michiels

Erik Bolleman
Theo Roels

Ebe Blaauw
Marc Corijn
Gerald Monteyne
Sjakkie Broeke van den
Stefaan Heirman
Selena Temmerman
Dirk Bosscher de
Ivan Keyser de
J.P. Lepoudre
Jaques Zaman
Ferdie Jklerk de
wim strobbe

Guy Severen van
Jan Magnus
Gwen Krawinkel
Sabine Vasseur
Ronald d'Hondt
Maarten Drayer

Rene Vink

Wim Lockefeir
Marc Baets de

d. Nachtegael
Dirk Hoecke van den
Nadia Bleyenberg
Frans Verwilligen
Marco bakker

Jacco Koekoek

ERPELKAPPERSLOOP

-17KM

Woonplaats
Axel

Eeklo
Terneuzen
Heverlee
Zottegem
Middelburg
Terneuzen
Kuitaart
Beveren
Wevershof
Vogelwaarde
Veldegem
Sint-Kruis-Winkel
Terneuzen
Gent
Moerbeke
Kloosterzande
Kemzeke
Sinaai
Rotterdam
Axel
Terneuzen
oostakker
Stekene
stekene
Vogelwaarde
Terneuzen
Oosterzele
Axel
Kloosterzande
Terneuzen
Terneuzen
Oost-Eeklo
Hoek
Moerbeke
Kemzeke
“Lokeren
Waasmunster
Ichtegem
Tereuzen
Terneuzen
kloosterzande
Lovendegem
borsbeek

Lier

Axel

Kemzeke
Zaamslag
Terneuzen
Nieuw-Namen
Heusden
Zaamslag
Nieuw-Namen
Hulst

Axel

Axel

Pag: 1

Uitsl Categ Tijd

le

2e

3e

4e

S5e

6e

7e

8e

9e

10e
1le
12e
13e
14e
15e
16e
17e
18e
le

19e
20e
21e
22e
23e
24e
25e
26e
27e
28e
29e
30e
3le
32e
33e
34e
2e

35e
36e
37e
38e
39e
40e
41e
42e
43e
3e

44e
45e
46e
47e
48e
49e
50e
4e

5le
52e
53e

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man

1:02:19
1:02:50
1:03:15
1:03:35
1:04:36
1:06:00
1:06:35
1:06:50
1:06:58
1:07:00
1:07:04
1:07:41
1:07:52
1:08:23
1:10:05
1:10:11
1:11:30
1:11:41
1:11:46
1:12:44
1:12:49
1:13:07
1:13:46
1:14:21
1:18:00
1:18:05
1:18:21
1:18:25
1:18:56
1:19:07
1:19:24
1:20:35
1:20:59
1:21:01
1:21:04
1:21:22
1:22:20
1:22:23
1:22:29
1:23:58
1:24:00
1:24:07
1:24:24
1:25:29
1:25:32
1:25:57
1:26:00
1:26:16
1:26:22
1:26:30
1:27:07
1:28:06
1:28:23
1:28:28
1:28:33
1:28:42
1:28:47

16,368
16,233
16,126
16,042
15,789
15,455
15,319
15,262
15,231
15,224
15,209

15,07
15,029
14,916
14,554
14,533
14,266
14,229
14,213
14,024
14,008

13,95
13,827
13,719
13,077
13,063
13,019
13,007
12,922
12,892
12,846
12,658
12,595

12,59
12,582
12,536
12,389
12,381
12,366
12,148
12,143
12,126
12,085
11,932
11,925
11,867

11,86
11,824

11,81
11,792
11,708
11,578
11,541

11,53
11,519
11,499
11,489

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

3:39
3:41
3:43
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:58
3:59
4:01
4:07
4:07
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:16
4:17
4:18
4:20
4:22
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:57
5:01
5:01
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:07
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

832
803
873
872
871
824
888
838
851
860
801
854
884
875
879
807
846
808
812
820
877
830

Arnold
Michael
Paul
Marcel
Jacco
William
Filip
Harry

Els

Louis
William
Romain
Maurice
Linda
Philip
Marie Jeanne
Kimberly
Carlos
Antoine
Wim
Rudy
Johnny
basjasperse

TOT ZIENS BlJ DE HALVE MAR

Mannaert
verstraten
obbels
Decanck
Lucasse

Block de
Goeman
Durick
Zweistra
Steen van der
Verdonck
Bolssens
D'haese

Gool van
Vroe de
Keyser de
Waseberghe van
Willemaecker de
Mathys
Coppieters
Velde van de
Dooms

ossenisse
Moerbeke-waas
Nijlen

Bottelare
Zaamslag
Terneuzen
Waarschoot
Kalken
Terneuzen

Gent
Beveren-Waas
Kieldrecht
Lokeren
sint-Kruis-Winkel
Sleidinge

Aalter
Sint-Pauwels
Aalter

De Pinte
Strombeek-Bever
Wachtebeke
Terneuzen
Terneuzen

54e
55e
56e
57e
58e
59
60e
6le
S5e

62e
63e
64e
65e
6e

66e
7e

8e

67e
68e
69e
70e
71e
72e

ATHON OP 28-02-2014

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
man

1:29:31
1:30:19
1:31:22
1:31:27
1:32:06
1:33:36
1:34:26
1:36:02
1:39:01
1:39:34
1:40:31
1:41:20
1:41:30
1:42:03
1:42:07
1:42:16
1:44:15
1:46:36
1:47:58
1:48:03
1:48:09
1:48:17

11,395
11,294
11,164
11,154
11,075
10,897
10,801
10,621
10,301
10,244
10,148
10,066
10,049
9,995
9,989
9,974
9,784
9,568
9,447
9,44
9,431
9,42

5:15
5:18
5:22
5:22
5:25
5:30
5:33
5:38
5:49
5:51
5:54
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:07
6:16
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22



